
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M70
Judge: 

Vladimir Popov RUS Moscow, RUS 04-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 5.22

Vladimir Popov RUS Moscow, RUS 04-03-20EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (7 5.22
Jan TOMCZAK Jarocin Toruń 23-03-27POLISH RECORD MASTERS (70) 4.88

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  09:20:00

End: 24-03-19  10:10:00

1 2432 Jan TOMCZAK M70  4.68     Poland

2 969 Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS M70  4.53  SB   Greece

3 1412 Juris LEBEDOKS M70  4.39     Latvia

4 2044 Sylwester LORENZ M70  4.38  SB   Poland

5 293 Tapio HAKAKARI M70  4.29     Finland

6 549 Heinz BASEDA M70  4.25  SB   Germany

7 2213 Julian PEŁKA M70  4.19     Poland

8 278 Ivar RAIG M70  4.03     Estonia

9 40 Helmuth MATZNER M70  3.99     Austria

10 131 Jaromír BUKSA M70  3.92  SB   Czech Republic

11 148 Bohumil HOVORKA M70  3.85     Czech Republic

12 2054 Jerzy ŁUCZAK M70  3.81     Poland

13 1840 Zygfryd HOFFMANNN M70  2.93     Poland

I II III IV V VI

4.46 4.42 x 4.53 4.68 4.63Jan TOMCZAK

4.39 4.53 4.50 4.49 x 4.42Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS

4.19 4.15 4.27 x 4.39 4.38Juris LEBEDOKS

4.11 3.91 4.21 4.22 4.38 4.26Sylwester LORENZ

4.29 4.06 x 4.15 x 4.29Tapio HAKAKARI

x x 4.20 4.19 4.25 xHeinz BASEDA

x 4.11 4.15 4.13 x 4.19Julian PEŁKA

4.01 3.82 3.94 4.01 4.03 3.97Ivar RAIG

3.95 x 3.99Helmuth MATZNER

3.91 3.92 3.82Jaromír BUKSA

3.69 3.85 3.49Bohumil HOVORKA

3.80 3.63 3.81Jerzy ŁUCZAK

x 2.93 xZygfryd HOFFMANNN
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M70
1 Final Jan TOMCZAK Poland  4.681     

2 Final Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS Greece  4.532  SB   

3 Final Juris LEBEDOKS Latvia  4.393     

4 Final Sylwester LORENZ Poland  4.384  SB   

5 Final Tapio HAKAKARI Finland  4.295     

6 Final Heinz BASEDA Germany  4.256  SB   

7 Final Julian PEŁKA Poland  4.197     

8 Final Ivar RAIG Estonia  4.038     

9 Final Helmuth MATZNER Austria  3.999     

10 Final Jaromír BUKSA Czech Republic  3.9210  SB   

11 Final Bohumil HOVORKA Czech Republic  3.8511     

12 Final Jerzy ŁUCZAK Poland  3.8112     

13 Final Zygfryd HOFFMANNN Poland  2.9313     
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